
School Name: KV IIT JoDHPUR
Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std:Class-1

RTE Lottery Result

SNo.

41

60

35

79

45

51

77

18

23

72

59

21

1

57

56

67

36

17

46

6

15

2

38

50

16

ApplicationSubmission
NameCode

252542322542606444 SWARUPAL

252543507282777551 PURVIKA

252541918122516397 MANAN

252545056842967896 UDAYVEER SINGH

252542527102683856 |LAKSHIT SHARMA

252542964922695201 PRIYA

252545039502967033 PRIYANSH BHATI

252539179142007457 RUMAISHA MOHSIN

252539856322086011 MOHAMMED ALI

252544750062945311 VIVAN LAKHAWAT

252543463022943056 GARVIT BENIWAL

252539432522022195 VIHAAN PRAJAPATI

252536194962507769 BHAWESH

252543266562786219 HARSHITA MALVIYA

252543067902774576 PRAGYA LAKHARA

252544555062894437 JAGDISH GOYAL

252542047782537329 |SHIVANIPADIYAR

252539115782979046 AKSHITA

252542757762942767 RONAK

252537117561818982 ADITYA SINGH

252538853101992978 ROSHANI

252536222662514752 DHAWAL KUMAWAT

252542103962544497 PRIYAL PRAJAPAT

252542814902684268 AARIYA BISHNOI

252539101062979557 |DUSHYANT

2 l4

Lottery Number/
Wait List Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11/ WL 1

12/ WL 2

13/ WL 3

14/ WL 4

15/ WL 5

16/ WL 6

17/ WL 7

18/ WL 8

19/ WL 9

20/WL 10

21/WL 11

22/WL 12

23/WL 13

24/WL 14

25/WL 15



25

54

9

64

71

19

3

44

7

32

30

61

53

24

78

31

37

29

25

11

68

8

20

63

28

74

27

69

80

76

39

22

252542983622868160 PURVI BHATI

252537919141848237 ANUJA DEWASI

252544222682873078 DIPANSHU

252544711402942756 AASHISH

252539269862013438 THAKOR HANSABEN KIRANKUMAR

252536320602780890 SURYANSH CHOUDHARY

252542518042621263 DHARA SONI

252537690881836699 CHAITNYARAJ RATHORE

252541508022942013 DIKSHANT JANGID

252541219882276127 |AVIBISHNOI

252543561302782189 RAVINA

252542980742697406 SHASHANK KHORWAL

252539898162089630 VANYA SINGH BHATI

252545044182968074 SAVARNIK NEEL PARIHAR

252541229622689681 BHAVYA CHARAN

252542062922538819 RIDHIPANWAR

252540674962185270 MANJEETSINGH RATHORE

252539931002092082 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH BHATI

252538585102862343 VIREN GOYAL

252544579182897473 TAKSH SUTHAR

252537844262796546 GARVEET CHOUDHARY

252539414262020965 REETISINGH

252544196322963966 SHIVANSH PRAJAPAT

252540600962194752 LAVNYA

252544886282958706 DIVISHA BUMRA

252540414842166596 MAYSHASOLANKI

252544631642933720 KAILASH

252545174042977796 VIJAY KUMAR

252545015342967050 KANISHKA

252542286422602498 |PRINCE CHOUDHARY

252539751962080790 |ALFAIZTUWAR

26/WL16/
27/WL 17

28/WL 18

29/WL 19

30/WL 20

31/WL 21

32/WL 22

33/WL 23

34/WL 24

35/WL 25

36/WL 26

37/WL 27

38/WL 28

39/WL 29

40/ WL 30

41/ WL31

42/WL 32

43/WL 33

44/WL 34

45/WL 35

46/WL 36

47/WL 37

48/WL 38

49/ WL 39

50/WL 40

51/WL 41

52/ WL 42

53/WL 43

54/WL 44

55/WL 45

56/WL 46

25



26/
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43
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75

5

42

47

52

4

48

26

40

49

33

10

252543758482886502 ABHISHEK

252544243822875597 SHIVANGI VAISHNAV

252538827001991448 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHARAN

252543057722799044 BHAVESH

252541840382476124 ABDUL OAYYUM

252538770221988863 AABHYA

252544777822973916 ANJANI

252542401382612839 BHAVYA

252543334142766051 YASHIKA

252544429762887813 NAMRATA

252544653582937689 HIMANSHI LAMORIA

252538616642780836 GORAV VAISHNAV

252544889002958613 RAHIL RAZA KHAN

252536857881 768560 |HEJALGEHLOT

252542354062607959 RONAK

252542774722891542 PANKAJ

252542977222859286 BHAVESH BISHNOI

252536842842433142 |HARSHNANDINI SINGH

252542792842683107 RANJANA VISHNOI

252540355762861042 ADITYA

252542301022870500 AARVIGEHLOT

252542794222859646 NISHANT BHATI

252541598422429538 NISHKARSH

252537986741852939 MD.AAOIB ANSARI

2 t
25/3

57/ WL 47

58/WL 48

59/WL 49

60/WL 50

61/WL 51
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69/WL 59
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School Name:KV IIT JODHPUR
Region:JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std:Class -1

Differently AbledGeneral LotteryResult

S No.

1

Application

Submission Code
Name

252539268322016359 RUDRANSH GEHLOT

Service

Cate

gory

Num

Servic ber

eSub of

Cate - Tran

gory S

fers

NA NA

Lottery

Number

IWait

List

Number

1

DA



SchoolName :KV IT JODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std:Class - 1

ServiceCategory 1 Lottery Result

S No.

3

1

2

4

Application
Name

Submission Code

252544243822875597 SHIVANGI VAISHNAV

252537117561818982 |ADITYASINGH

25253958056244 1629 PREESHAGEHLOT

252538818742089898
SARTHAKI DIPENKUMAR

|CHAUHAN

2at D&

Service

Cate -

gory

1

1

1

1

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

1

1

1

3

Lottery

Number

IWait

List

Number

1

2

3

4



School Name :KV IIT JODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year :2025-2026

Std:Class -1

Service Category 2 Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Name
Submission Code

2 252537986741852939 MD.AAQIB ANSARI

4 252541332922332173 MISHTY

3 252540998342866571 NIRANJPRAVEEN

1 252537105242359979 VIRAT BISHNOI

252543338742892635DEVANSH

5 252536207141826882 ALANKRITHAA

6 252541601382432506 ||SHIKAKUMARI

7 252543073742711468 DHAIRYASHI LAKHARA

co8 252543283702867163 HARSHVARDHAN GORCHIA

16 252542792842683107 RANJANA VISHNOI

17 252542814902684268 AARIYA BISHNOI

11 252538357241912762 |HURAIN SHAIKH

19 25254508708297 1460 PRADYUMAN SINGH

20 252545174262976756 HIMANSHU

15 252542301022870500 AARVIGEHLOT

12 252539101062979557 DUSHYANT

10 252536842842433142 HARSH NANDINI SINGH

14 252541508022942013 DIKSHANT JANGID

13 252539269862013438
THAKOR HANSABEN

KIRANKUMAR

18 252542944142697282 |DEVANSH

2 neta

Lottery

ServiceNumberNumber

Cate - of Trans/Wait

gory -fers List

Number

2 2 1

2 2

2 2 3

2 2 4

2 1 5

2 1 6

2 1 7

2 1 8

2 1 9

2 NA 10

2 NA 11

2 NA 12

2 NA 13

2 NA 14

2 NA 15

2 NA 16

2 NA 17

2 NA 18

2 NA 19

2 NA 20



School Name: KVIITJODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std: Class 1

ServiceCategory 3Lottery Result

S No.

1

2

5

7

3

4

10

11

6

1

Application
Name

Submission Code

252535318441842220 KHUSHBOO GEHLOT

252542275922790419 KIARA CHOUDHARY

252536333521752593 JHANVI

252539266222013593 HARSHIT

252542047782537329 SHIVANIPADIYAR

252535463341742942JEEVIKA

252536063161743220 JASMITHA

252542249322599189 DEVKANT SINGH RATHORE

252544886282958706 DIVISHA BUMRA

252539115782979046 |AKSHITA

252539717462080484 |DANNY

Radefsgar

Lottery

ServiceNumberNumber
Cate - of Trans /Wait

gory -fers List

Number

3 3 1

3 1 2

3 NA 3

3 NA 4

3 NA 5

3 NA 6/WL 1

3 NA 7/ WL 2

3 NA 8/WL 3

3 NA 9/ WL 4

3 NA 10/WL 5
3 NA |11/WL 6

2



School Name :KV IIT JODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Acadernic Year :2025-2026
StdClass -1

SC Category Lottery Result

S No. Application

Submission Code
Name

252538818742089898
SARTHAKIDIPENKUMAR
CHAUHAN

3 252539101062979557 |DUSHYANT

2 252536842842433142 HARSH NANDINI SINGH

6 252544886282958706 DIVISHA BUMRA
5 252539266222013593 HARSHIT

4 252539115782979046 |AKSHITA

7
252539555642030154 DAKSH

10 252543266562786219 HARSHITA MALVIYA

8 252536194962507769 BHAWESH

252542794222859646 NISHANT BHATI

16 252545174042977796 VIJAY KUMAR

13 252542980742697406 SHASHANK KHORWAL

17 252545181922979713 |VIHANCHOUHAN

12 252542774722891542 PANKAJ

14 252544429762887813 NAMRATA

11 252538853101992978 ROSHANI

Service

Cate

gory

1

2

2

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

Num

Servic ber
Lottery

eSub of
Nurnber

Cate Tran
IWait

List
gory S

Nurmber
fers

3 NA 1/ WL 1

NA NA 2/WL 2

NA NA 3/ WL3

NA NA 4/ WL 4

NA NA 5/WL 5

NA NA 6/WL 6

NA NA7/WL 7

NA NA 8/WL 8

NA NA 9/ WL 9

NA NA
10/ WL
10

NA NA
11/ WL

11

NA NA
12/ WL

12

NA NA
13/WL

13

NA NA
14/ WL

14

NA NA
15/ WL

15

NA
16/ WL

NA
16

23



15 252545044182968074 SAVARNIK NEEL PARIHAR 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17



School Name:KVIITJODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std:Class -1

ST Category Lottery Result

S No. Application
Name

Submission Code

1 252544492062889761 HARSH MEENA

252538585102862343 |VIRENGOYAL

252541116562264351 AVNI MEENA

4 252545095242972255 |YOGIK MEENA

5 252542964922695201 PRIYA

Sorvice

Cate -

gory

4

4

5

6

Num

Servic ber

eSub of

Cate Tran

gory S

fers

NA -1

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

Lottery

Number

I Wait

List

Number

1/ WL 1

2/WL 2

3/ WL 3

4/ WL 4

5/WL 5



School Name
: KV IIT JODHPUR

Region:JAIPUR

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std:Class -1

OBC Lottery Result

S No. Application
Name

Submission Code

2 252544243822875597 |SHIVANGIVAISHNAV

1 252537117561818982 |ADITYASINGH

3 252537986741852939 MD.AAQIB ANSARI

10 252545174262976756 HIMANSHU

8 252542814902684268 AARIYABISHNOI

5 252541508022942013 DIKSHANT JANGID

4 252539269862013438
THAKOR HANSABEN

|KIRANKUMAR

6 252542301022870500AARVIGEHLOT

7 252542792842683107 RANJANAVISHNOI

9 252542944142697282 DEVANSH

12 252542047782537329 SHIVANIPAD�YAR

11 252535463341 742942 |JEEVIKA

13 252537844262796546 GARVEET CHOUDHARY

14 252541215122777496 MAYANK CHOUDHARY

23 252544222682873078 DIPANSHU

19 252542527102683856LAKSHIT SHARMA

Service

Cate -

gory

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

4

4st

Num

Servic ber

e Sub of

Cate - Tran

gory S
fers

1 NA

1 NA

NA 2

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA 3

NA 1

NA NA

NA NA

Lottery

Number

I Wait

List

Number

1/ WL 1

2/WL 2

3/WL 3

4/ WL 4

5/WL 5

6/WL 6

7/WL 7

8/WL 8

9/WL 9

10/WL
10

11/WL

11

12/ WL
12

13/WL
13

14/ WL
14

15/WL

15

16/ WL
16

26/3



16 252537919141848237 ANUJA DEWASI

25 252544750062945311 VIVAN LAKHAWAT

18 252542322542606444 SWARUPAL

15 252536222662514752 DHAWAL KUMAWAT

26 252545000062966566 NIKHIL NIKHIL NIKHIL

21 252543758482886502 ABHISHEK

24 252544711402942756 |AASHISH

17 252541229622689681 BHAVYA CHARAN

20 252543561302782189 RAVINA

22 252544196322963966 SHIVANSH PRAJAPAT

30 252544579182897473 |TAKSH SUTHAR

27 252536320602780890 |SURYANSH CHOUDHARY

29 252542103962544497 PRIYAL PRAJAPAT

28 252538616642780836 GORAV VAISHNAV

59 252542977222859286 BHAVESH BISHNOI

66 252543463022943056 |GARVIT BENIWAL

42 252539898162089630 VANYA SINGH BHATI

67 252543507282777551 PURVIKA

2 3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

252

17/ WL

17

18/ WL
18

19/ WL

19

20/WL

20

21/ WL

21

22/WL
22

23/ WL

23

24/WL

24

25/WL

25

26/ WL

26

27/ WL

27

28/WL
28

29/WL
29

30/WL

30

31/WL

31

32/WL
32

33/WL

33

34/WL

34



17/

WL

41

38

37

62

46

74

60

45

72

73

40

52

56

63

49

76

47

70

252539856322086011 MOHAMMEDALI

252539400502029262 YUG CHOUDHARY

252539179142007457 RUMAISHA MOHSIN

252543057722799044 BHAVESH

252540355762861042 ADITYA

252544889002958613 RAHIL RAZA KHAN

252542983622868160 PURVIBHATI

252540256762114773 SHIVANYA KACHHWNAHA

252544703942942306GARVIT SINGH BHATI

252544777822973916 |ANJANI

252539751962080790 ALFAIZ TUWAR

252541918122516397 MANAN

252542401382612839 BHAVYA

252543067902774576 PRAGYA LAKHARA

252541219882276127 AVI BISHNOI

252545056842967896 |UDAYVEER SINGH

252540414842166596 MAYSHA SOLANKI

252544631642933720 KAILASH

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

35/WL
35

36/WL
36

37/WL

37

38/ WL

38

39/WL

39

40/WL
40

41/ WL
41

42/ WL
42

43/ WL
43

44/ WL
44

45/WL
45

46/ WL

46

47/WL

47

48/WL
48

49/ WL
49

50/WL

50

51/WL
51

52/WL

52

S



61 252543001262701494 NAVYANSH CHAWRA

65 252543334142766051 YASHIKA

33 252537207581836992TOSHIKA GEHLOT

50 252541598422429538 NISHKARSH

48 252540600962194752 LAVNYA

64 252543159962712448 KARTIK DHAKAD

43 252539931002092082
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH

BHATI

54 252542286422602498 PRINCE CHOUDHARY

69 252544555062894437 JAGDISH GOYAL

71 252544653582937689 HIMANSHI LAMORIA

53 252542062922538819 RIDHIPANWAR

44 252540198182603442 JITIN

51 252541840382476124 ABDUL QAYYUM

31 252535382562683386 YUG

75 252545039502967033 PRIYANSH BHATI

34 252538770221988863 AABHYA

39 252539432522022195 VIHAAN PRAJAPATI

55 252542354062607959 RONAK
2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

53/WL

53

54/WL
54

55/WL

55

56/WL
56

57/WL
57

58/WL

58

59/WL

59

60/WL
60

61/WL
61

62/WL

62

63/WL

63

64/WL
64

65/WL
65

66/ WL
66

67/WL
67

68/ WL

68

69/WL
69

70/WL
70



58 252542757762942767 RONAK

32 252536857881768560 HEJAL GEHLOT

35 252538827001991448
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

|CHARAN

68 252544414002886705 HARSH NANDANI

36 252539099422003440 PARTH

57 252542518042621263 DHARA SONI

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

71/WL
71

72/ WL

72

73/WL

73

74/WL

74

75/WL
75

76/WL
76

2

4



School Name: KV iIT JODHPUR

Region:JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std: Class1

ServiceCategory 4 Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Name
Submission Code

1 252537844262796546 |GARVEET CHOUDHARY

4 252543948642854220 AARYAN BISHNOI

2 252541215122777496 MAYANK CHOUDHARY

6 252544492062889761 HARSH MEENA

5 2525444244428901 12 HARDIK DADHICH

3 252543528662779188 AVIYAN

25 252544222682873078 DIPANSHU

16 252539883822087139 ANUSHKA

15 252539798902781731 |DAKSH BISHANOI

26 252544711402942756 |AASHISH

28 252544908322955103 |AVNEESH KUMAR

20 252542322542606444 |SWARUPAL

7 252536222662514752 DHAWAL KUMAWAT

11 252537919141848237 ANUJA DEWASI

17 252540261482114923 |VIRENDRA SINGH SISODIYA

12 252538516421939761 HARISH VISHNOI

23 252543758482886502 ABHISHEK

2 3

Lottery

Service NumberNumber
Cate - of Trans / Wait

gory -fers List

Number

4 3 1/ WL 7

4
1 2/WL 8

4 1 3/WL 9

4 1 4/WL 10

4 1 5/ WL 11

4 1 6/WL 12

4 NA 7/WL 13

4 NA 8/WL 14

4 NA |9/WL 15

NA
10/ WL

4
16

11/ WL
4 NA

17

12/ WL
4 NA

18

4
13/ WL

NA
19

14/ WL
4 NA

20

4 NA
15/ WL

21

16/WL
4 NA

22

17/ WL
4 NA

23



18

19

14

24

10

27

29

21

9

22

13

252536532481757599 |SANJAY VISHNOI

252541116562264351 AVNIMEENA

252541229622689681 BHAVYA CHARAN

252539555642030154 DAKSH

252544196322963966 |SHIVANSH PRAJAPAT

252537910661847805 SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHORE

252544750062945311 VIVAN LAKHAWAT

252545000062966566 NIKHIL NIKHIL NIKHIL

252542527102683856 |LAKSHIT SHARMA

252536967961774766 |LAKSHYASIYAG

252543561302782189 RAVINA

2525385851 02862343 VIREN GOYAL

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

18/ WL

24

19/ WL
25

20/WL

26

21/ WL

27

22/ WL

28

23/WL
29

24/ WL

30

25/WL
31

26/WL
32

27/WL

33

28/WL
34

29/WL
35

2

4 ali



School Name:KV ITJODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std :Class -1

ServiceCategory 5Lottery Result

S No. Application

Submission Code Name

1 252538903121996673
|VANSHVARDHAN SINGH

RATHORE
11 252543266562786219 HARSHITA MALVIYA

13 252544802402950252 HIMADRI

4 252538616642780836 GORAVVAISHNAV
5 252539007281998521 |LAKSITABHATI

14 252545015342967050 |KANISHKA

6 252539412702451085 JOEL ASHISH DANIEL

12 252544579182897473 TAKSH SUTHAR

7 252541696242444274 GARGI GOD

3 252536320602780890 SURYANSH CHOUDHARY

2 252536194962507769 BHAWESH

15 252545095242972255 |YOGIK MEENA

8 252541998742527468 ANJALI

252542103962544497 PRIYAL PRAJAPAT

10 252542794222859646 NISHANT BHATI

Lottery

ServiceNunberNumber
Cate of Trans / Wait

gory -fers List

Number

5 2 |1/ WL 36

5 NA 2/WL 37

5 NA |3/WL 38

5 NA |4/WL 39

5 NA 5/WL 40

5 NA 6/WL 41

5 NA 7/WL 42

5 NA 8/WL 43

5 NA 9/WL 44

5 NA
10/ WL

45

5 NA
11/WL
46

5 NA
12/WL
47

5 NA
13/ WL

48

5 NA 14/WL
49

5 NA
15/WL
50

4. DA.AMta ess

2sl3



SchoolName :KV IT JODHPUR

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std :Class -1

Service Category 6 Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Name
Submission Code

54 252542354062607959 RONAK

29 252539751962080790 ALFAIZ TUWAR

84 252545044182968074 |SAVARNIK NEEL PARIHAR

37 252539856322086011 MOHAMMEDALI

58 252542774722891542 PANKAJ

16 252538522541928392
HARSHVARDHAN SUMIT

SHARMA

40 252540674962185270 MANJEET SINGH RATHORE

63 252543001262701494 NAVYANSH CHAWRA

39 252540600962194752LAVNYA

52 252542205082608912 BHAVIK JAIN

78 252544653582937689 HIMANSHILAMORIA

89 252545181922979713 |VIHANCHOUHAN

74 252544414002886705 HARSH NANDANI

43 2525414490023682 13TANISH SANKHLA

79 252544703942942306 GARVIT SINGH BHATI

25 252539268322016359 RUDRANSH GEHLOT

2. 41h

Lottery

ServiceNumber Number

Cate - of Trans Wait

gory -fers List

Number

6 NA 1/WL 51

6 NA |2/WL 52

6 NA 3/WL 53

6 NA 4/ WL 54

6 NA 5/WL 55

6 NA 6/WL 56

6 NA |7/WL 57

6 NA 8/WL 58

NA 9/WL 59

6 NA
10/WL
60

6 NA
11/ WL
61

6 NA
12/WL

62

6 NA
13/WL
63

6 NA
14/WL

64

6 NA
15/ WL
65

6 NA
16/ WL

66

2s/3



65 252543067902774576 PRAGYA LAKHARA

62
252542983622868160 PURVI BHATI

12
252537690881836699 CHAITNYARAJ RATHORE

57
252542757762942767 RONAK

71
252543617982792720 ANSHSINGH

83
252545039502967033 PRIYANSH BHATI

47
252541918122516397 MANAN

26
252539400502029262 YUG CHOUDHARY

87
2525451536429751 04 PRERNA RATHORE

36
252540256762114773 |SHIVANYA KACHHWAHA

77
252544631642933720 KAILASH

85
252545056842967896 UDAYVEER SINGH

56
252542518042621263 DHARA SONI

23 252539099422003440 PARTH

1
252535300221730078 DARSHIKA DADHICH

17
252538578842881334 NIMISHA VYAS

6
252536620121761582 TEJASVINI KANWAR

86
252545058322967789 BHAVANYA GAUR

2. t1Kl4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA 17/
67

NA
18/WL
68

NA 19/WL

69

NA
20/WL
70

NA
21/WL

71

NA
22/WL
72

NA 23/ WL

73

NA
24/ WL
74

NA
25/WL
75

NA
26/WL

76

NA 27/WL

77

NA 28/ WL

78

NA
29/WL

79

NA
30/WL
80

NA
31/WL

81

NA 32/WL
82

NA
33/WL

83

NA
34/WL
84



34

51

64

55

69

82

22

7

27

15

45

3

46

42

24

14

41

252539982982868009ABIHA FATIMA

252542183182594629 KHIVRAJ SINGH

252537243281826934 RUHAAN ALAM ANSARI

252543057722799044 BHAVESH

252542401382612839 BHAVYA

252543463022943056 |GARVIT BENIWAL

252544889002958613 RAHIL RAZA KHAN

252538873201993117 RISHIKA

252536857881 768560 HEJAL GEHLOT

252539414262020965 REETI SINGH

252538418021917120 SAWALIVAAN URJANOT

252541648062435998 |VIVAANSOLANKI

252535509221734857 KRISHNA CHANDWANI

252541840382476124 ABDUL QAYYUM

252541219882276127 AVI BISHNOI

252539179142007457 RUMAISHA MOHSIN

252538075122364962
|KHUSHAMITA SINGH

|CHOUHAN

252540930422249263 |LABHANSHI GEHLOT

2.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

35/ WL

85

36/WL

86

37/WL
87

38/ WL

88

39/WL
89

40/WL

90

41/ WL

91

42/WL
92

43/ WL
93

44/WL
94

45/WL

95

46/ WL
96

47/ WL
97

48/WL
98

49/WL
99

50/WL

100

51/WL
101

52/WL

102



44
252541598422429538 |NISHKARSH

4
252535596481745011 VIJAYRAJ SINGH RATHORE

2
252535382562683386 YUG

67
252543202022715397 JINISHACHAMPAWAT

66
252543159962712448 KARTIK DHAKAD

75
252544429762887813 NAMRATA

53
252542286422602498 PRINCE CHOUDHARY

28
252539432522022195 VIHAAN PRAJAPATI

49
252542062922538819 RIDHIPANWAR

59
252542964922695201 PRIYA

50
252542121562547415 |KANUPRIYA KACHWAHA

13
252537854881844656 RUDRA PRATAP PANDEY

38 252540414842166596 MAYSHA SOLANKI

72
252543759862800674 DIVVYANSHU

76
252544555062894437 JAGDISH GOYAL

60
252542977222859286 BHAVESH BISHNOI

48
252541990182525990 BIBI KIRAT

70
252543507282777551 PURVIKA

2.1734

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA 53/WE
103

NA
54/WL
104

NA
55/ WL

105

NA
56/ WL

106

NA
57/WL

107

NA
58/WL

108

NA 59/WL
109

NA 60/WL
110

NA 61/WL
111

NA
62/WL
112

NA
63/WL
113

NA
64/WL
114

NA
65/WL
115

NA 66/WL

116

NA 67/WL
117

NA
68/WL

118

NA
69/WL

119

NA
70/WL
120



53/

WE103
68 252543334142766051 |YASHIKA

32 252539898162089630|VANYASINGH BHATI

61 252542980742697406 SHASHANK KHORWAL

73 252544107702865482 JAY PARIHAR

33 252539931002092082 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH BHATI

35 252540198182603442 JITIN

30 252539816742167553 DIVYANSHI

19 252538808722074308 DIMPLE KANWAR KANWAR

11 252537435022257722 ANSHIKA

21 252538853101992978 ROSHANI

81 252544777822973916 ANJANI

10 252537249501820290 NAKSH MISHRA

80 252544734742944762 DIGENDRA SINGH BHATI

5 252536462202025261 SHIVAANSH GAUR

8 252537207581836992 TOSHIKA GEHLOT

88 252545174042977796 |VIJAYKUMAR

20 252538827001991448 PUSHPENDRASINGH CHARAN

18 252538770221988863 AABHYA

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

71/WL

121

72/ WL

122

73/WL

123

74/ WL
124

75/WL

125

76/ VWL

126

77/ WL

127

78/WL

128

79/WL
129

80/WL

130

81/WL

131

82/ WL

132

83/WL
133

84/WL
134

85/WL
135

86/WL

136

87/WL
137

88/WL
138



37 252540355762861 042 ADITYA
6 NA

89/WL

139

ah


